
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0932 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:12/1/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/14/2021 12/14/2021

Title: Request City Council to Approve the Programs/Projects Presented in this Report to be Funded with
the American Rescue Plan Act in the Amount $29,373,105 in Coronavirus State and Local Fiscal
Recovery Funds (SLFRF), Submit the Required Reporting/Expenditure Plan to the Department of
Treasury, and Award Amendment #1 to Avant Garde for the Administration of ARPA funds in the
Amount Not To Exceed  $575,000.00.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment A - Rental Mortgage Assistance guidelines.pdf, 2. Attachment B Small Business
Guidelines.pdf, 3. Attachment C City of Rialto CDBG Map.pdf, 4. Attachment D ARPA proposal.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council12/14/2021 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

